

PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 87519668

Data publicarii 28.09.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.200,18 RON - 4.200,18 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR. - 24 ROLE / SET SET 19 30 17.50 525.00 624.75 2 SANYTOL DEZINF. UNIV. 500 ML BUC 19 30 13.75 412.50 490.88 3 SANO PARDOSEALA 4 LITRI BUC 19 10 34.00 340.00 404.60 4 MOP BUMBAC 300GR BUC 19 30 6.99 209.70 249.54 5 CAPAC WC PP buc 19 10 24.00 240.00 285.60 6 NUFAR DETARTRANT CLASIC 800 ML BUC 19 30 7.88 236.40 281.32 7 SANO CLOR 4 LITRI BUC 19 10 19.80 198.00 235.62 8 RIVEX PARCHET 4L BUC 19 10 50.00 500.00 595.00 9 PROSOP PLIAT 2 STR., ALB, 160 BUC/SET, LE PAPIER SET 19 10 6.18 61.80 73.54 10 GALEATA 14L CU STORCATOR BUC 19 10 15.88 158.80 188.97 11 DETERGENT VASE 5 LITRI SQUILL, LIME FRESH buc 19 1 18.85 18.85 22.43 12 DETERGENT PARDOSELI SQUILL, 5 LITRI BUC 19 20 20.65 413.00 491.47 13 COADA LEMN BUC 19 10 3.38 33.80 40.22 14 AIRWICK SPRAY 300 ML BUC 19 10 8.31 83.10 98.89 15 LAVETA MICROFIBRA 4 CULORI/SET SET 19 3 7.80 23.40 27.85 16 LAVETA MICROFIBRA GEAMURI - 4 CULORI / SET SET 19 3 8.13 24.39 29.02 17 CIF CREMA 500ML BUC 19 10 7.87 78.70 93.65 18 AJAX PRAF CURATAT 450GR BUC 19 10 9.15 91.50 108.89 19 DOMESTOS 5 LITRI BUC 19 10 44.00 440.00 523.60 20 PRONTO MOBILA SPRAY BUC 19 3 14.20 42.60 50.69 21 PROSOP HARTIE 2 STR - ALB - 650 GR BUC 19 6 11.44 68.64